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Fattcrn Namc: Cat}ﬁcdrals in Forest Max Colors
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: Stepl‘xanic Pui-Mun | aw 2021 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
300w X 421 h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 12w X 16-3/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

B 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 159 Gray Blue-l T

DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

DMC 161 Grag Blue

DMC 168 Pewter VY LT

DMC 169 Pewter-| T

DMC 310 Black

DMC 317 Pewter Gray

DMC »is Steel Grag~LT

DMC 319 Pistachio Green-VY DK
DMC 220 Pistachio (Green-MD
DMC 336 Navy Blue

DMC 341 Blue Violet-] T

DMC 367 Fistachio Green-DK_
DMC 268 Pistachio Gireen-| T
DMC 269 Fistachio Gireen-VY LT
DMC 371 Mustard

DMC 372 Mustard-l T

DMC +13 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 41+ Steel Gray~DK

DMC 415 Pearl C]ra9

DMC 451 Shell Grag-DK

DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD

DMC 453 Shell Gray-1. T

DMC 469 Avocado (Green

= e B N4+ 480 H T OO T »0® - X H» 0w

/ DMC 470 Avocado Gireen-| T

o~ DMC 471 Avocado Gareen-VY LT
& DMC 472 Avocado Careen-( L LT
¢ DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK

- DMC 501 Blue Green-DK.

DMC 502 BIUCGrccn
DMC 503 Blue Green-MD
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Fage 2 Cat!’xecira]s in Forest Max Colors

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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520
522
52%
524
535
550
580
581

610
611

612
éi%
640
642
44
645
646
47
648
712
7%0
752
733
754
78
746
762
772
779
791

792
80%
820
822
82%
831

8%2
8%3
8%4
840
842
844

Fern Green-DK

Fern Gireen

Fern Green- T

Fern Green-VY LT
Ash Grag-VY LT
Violet-VY DK

Moss (Green-DKC
Moss Creen

Drab Brown-DIKC
Drab Brown

Drab Brown-| T
Drab Brown-VY LT
Bcigc 6ray~DK
Beige Gra3~DK
Beige Grag~MD
Beaver Gray V'Y DK.
Beaver Gra3~DK
Beaver Grag-MD
Beaver Gray-L T
Cream

Olive Grreen-VY DK
Ollive GGreen

Olive Green-MD
Olive Gireen-l T
Tan-VY LT

Off White

Pearl Grag-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-\VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Baby Blue-UIL VY DK,
Rayal Blue-VY DK
Beige Grag{_T
Navg Blue-DK
Golclen Olive~MD
Golden Olive

Golden Olive-l T
Golden Olive-VY LT
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown VY LT
Beaver Brown-(JI. DK
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Fage 3 Cat!’xecira]s in Forest Max Colors

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

895
924
926
927
928
9%0
931
9%2
954
955
9%6
937
9%8
939
966
987
989
301 1
3012
5013
5021
3022
3027
3024
50% 1
30%2
30%%
3042
5045
3046
5047
%05 1
5052
%053
5072
3346
5547
5548
3363
3% 64
5571
3740

T—iuntcr 6rccn~\/Y DK
Gray Green—-VY DK
Grray Green-MD
Grray Green-L T

Grray GreenVY LT
Antique Blue-DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Antiquc BIUC—LT
Black Avocado (Green
Avocado (reen-DK
Avocado (ireen-DK MD
Avocado (Green-MD
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Baby Green-MD
f:orest Grcen—DK
Forest Grccn

K haki Green~DK

K haki Green-MD

K haki Gireen-l T
Borown Giray VY DK.
Brown Gray-MD
Brown Grag~LT
Brown GFBQ'VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Antiquc \/iolet—LT
Yc”ow Beige~DK
Yellow Befge~MD
Yellow Bcigc~LT
Grreen Gray DK,
Gireen GrrayMD
(areen Gray

Beaver Grag~\/Y LT
Huntcr Green

Yellow GGreen-MD
Yellow Goreen-l T
Finc Green-MD

Finc Gireen

Black Brown

Antique Violet-]DK_
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Fage 4 Cat!’xecira]s in Forest Max Colors

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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5745
3750
3752
5756
5768
5770
3781
%782
5787
5790
3799
5807
5815
%816
3817
5823
3860
3862
%866
E_cru

Antiquc Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Grag Green-DK
Towng VY LT

Mocha Brown-DK
Mocha Brown-| T
Brown Gray~DK
Peige Gray-(JLL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Cornflower Blue
Celadon Green-DK
Celadon Green-MD
Celadon Grreen-| T
Yellow-( ] Fale

Cocoa

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Prown-(IL VY LT
[ cru
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Fage 5 Cat!’xec‘rals in [Forest Max Colors Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

BDMC 158 728 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 159 320 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 160 3057 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 141 2973 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 168 3415 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 169 10066 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
BDOMC 310 9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 317 8178 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3 000
EDMC 318 9721 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
BEDMC 319 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 320 351 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 336 496 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 341 i o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 367 166 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 368 160 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 369 708 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 371 40 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 372 39 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 413 25%1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 414 10756 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3 000
ODMC 415 1592 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 451 29% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 452 198 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 453 i457 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 469 54 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 470 i7 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 471 58 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 472 7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 500 49 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 501 i9% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 502 64% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 503 66% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 520 262 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 522 2664 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
O DMC 523 1608 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 524 2981 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 Cat!’xecirals in [Torest Max Colors Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 535 740 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 550 285 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 580 2% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 581 i5 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC ¢io 25 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 411 166 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC ¢iz2 i8 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 613 966 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 440 197 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 642 i34 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 644 1873 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 445 i456 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 646 3149 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 647 3862 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 448 6598 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CODMC 712 8%7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 730 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 732 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 733 i3 0o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 734 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 738 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 746 295 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 762 113 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 772 298 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 779 iz o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 791 310 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 792 5% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3803 i3 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 3820 i7 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 822 890 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 823 299  © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 831 i5 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 832 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3833 i o0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 834 6 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3840 220 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 842 8§ O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 844 241 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 895 20 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 924 378 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 926 %26%8 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 927 5781 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000



Fage 7 (Cathedrals in Forest Max (Colors Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 928 1647 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 920 1591 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 921 1095 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 922 877 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 934 87 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 935 47 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 936 i5 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 937 210 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 938 e o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 939 41 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 966 624 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 987 5% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 989 2% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3011 0% O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3012 96 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3013 i40 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 2021 40 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3022 772 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 3023 1911 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3024 35%5 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DOMC 3031 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3032 7% 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 3033 1476 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3042 1377 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3045 8§ O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3046 7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3047 40 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3051 54 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3052 692 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3053 764 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 3072 1919 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3346 i35 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3347 i45 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3348 209 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3363 732 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3364 399 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3371 2% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3740 47 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3743 521 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3750 60 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3752 59 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
CODMC 3756 i%0 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



Fage 8 Cat!’xec‘rals in [Forest Max Colors Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3768 1606 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 3770 io7 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3781 i4 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3782 20% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3787 234 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3790 36 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3799 760 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3807 22 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 33815 31 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 3816 26 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3817 1371 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3823 4% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 52 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 9 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC 3866 595 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC Feru 231 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



